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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in_quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, Ameérican Graves Rggistration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished bj#Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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QM 293 A=M Mey 24, 1932
Anderson, Robert (0A) x

Mrs. Estella B. Taylor,
1924 E. 113th Street,
Los Angeles, California.

Dear Madam:

An earnest endeavor is being made by this office to
communicate with all mothers and widows who mey be eligible
to make & pilgrimage to the American cemeteries in Europe under
the provisions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as
emended May 15, 1930.

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise
whether or not the late Private Robert Anderson is survived by
a2 stepmother or any woman who stood in loco parentis to him for
& period of five years.at any time prior to his reaching the age
of eighteen, and if so, her name and address. It is requested
you also furnish the dates of death of the parents of this late
veteran.

: A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

! : Aggistant.
Enclosure: /
Envelope .
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER 'ro_Q'M__z?.s_ A=M Moy 4, 1932,
Anderson, Robert (0A)x 8
Mrs., Estella B. Taylorj: wy;

1924 ;113 Streetyr- . °

Del=Rio;=TEXAS A0 é«,«f( ,,é«(;;;? 1 d{?d{//

Dear Madam: 4

An earnest endeavor is being made by this office to commmnicate
with all mothers and widows who may be eligible to make a pilgrimage to
the Americen cemeteries of Europe under the provisions of the fAet of Con-
gress of March 2, 1929, es esmended May 15, 1930,

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise the date
of death of the natural mother of the late Private Robert Anderson, and
as to whether or not he is survived by a stepmother or any woman who
stood in loco parentis to him for a period of not less than five years
at eny time prior to his becoming eighteen years of age. If so, please
furnish her name and address.

The enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is for your conwvenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

W7 edllnn
Captaif, Q’: . Corps,

Assi&\atatpb .
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WAR DEPARTMENT

FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

]

UNCLAIMED
From Del Rio Texss



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON ;
W,

D’

IN REPLY REFER TO _QELZ_Q_E_B,—IJE . :,
Enderson, Robert Pvt. (0-A) x April 12, 1932,

Mr. John James Anderscn,

‘Del.Rio," oo et
Texas, %P
N

Dear Sir:

A earnest endeavor is being made by this office
to communicate with all mothers and widows who may be eligi-
ble to make a pilgrimage to the American cemeteries of Europe
under the provisions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,
as amended May 15, 1930,

It will be appreciated if you will advise the date
of death of the natural mother of the late Private Robert
Anderson, and whether or not he is survived by a stepmother
or any other woman who may have held the status of loco pa-
rentis to him for a period of five years prior to his becom-
ing eighteen years of age., If so, please furnish her name
end address in order that she may be communicated with rela-
tive to the pilgrimage,

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed, herewith for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN RerLY reFer To QM 293 A—C
Anderson, Robert 608 W July 7, 1930

Mrs. Estella B. Taylor
1924 E, 113 Street
Del Rio, Texas.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclesed copy of an Act of
congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pllgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. E; the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, glve her name ar _gggress;

For Th gti‘é = ;{ij"}\e 1
or The Qua J i Eﬁi{%Q?ra ;
- 1 5.?‘”‘

€\ : ~

¥ o Very truly youre, .

Enclosures: w20 v A T i

Bt L G L e ¢ 3

Act :/ “;,u‘i'ﬁ b . D, UGHES,
Amsndment "

é‘j}a . j{\‘/ Captain, Q. M, Corps,
g ¥’
\Qz-ni\:‘( Assistant.



PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON, D. C.

. OFFICIAL BUSINESS




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCN

in REPLY REFErR To QM 293 A-C

Anderson, Hobert
608

lrs. Estella Anderson, \
Box 640,
Del Rio, Texass \
e
,()_)vLCL' ; 3
Dear liadam: il ,:§6~

Aug. 27, 1929.

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been

received to our cemmunication dated

June 20,

1929 making inquiry

concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased

service man above named.

These addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers.and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons

and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions

in the space provided on this lette

r,

and return the letter to this office

in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Ie the deceased survived by a widow who ]EZ&yp@¢14444yc// ________
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address: ém dg /@%‘L
9., 1If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- ‘fizz (o
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.
?ﬁ = - .. F/”_—\._.—H__
}\\ _j_ y
2z If survived by a WIGGWkD ther does she ’221;,1§H~‘
desire to make the- ‘.g e . 5\
il =
For The Qu éQﬁast ‘lGeneral;
@é’ Gl
' E
ery truly yours, T
2 Incls. P | JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress jor, @. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgistant.



® P
.. WAR DEPARTMENT = .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMNR
WABHING'N;JR' :

S MBI R

reom, Boberd | ' Junegy =, 1929.
= ._J 2ol \_ " o C‘ ' Ce "\"%». o
Mra. Bstella Ande o (-J& -‘¥\° 0§, Sy AT G % At
e, A A A D

Dol Rio, Texess el
- ; 3 ‘T\ﬂf\k\n_l Ve & \*’\c:. Poath)

Dear Madam:

Your attention is -invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1629, entitled an Act *To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and maripmes of the American .
forces now interred in the cemeteriez of Europs to make a pilgrimage t0
thesge cemeteries”. <3 LT ; ' o

The records of this office show that you are the‘widow-of the

_ late ppivate Robort dndsraon, Hage Cos, 809th Pioneer Inf. whose romains

are now interred in the OQise-Aisne M ¢ » Seringes~et~los
Aigne , France, ; s SR Sy _ los,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother who is entitled under the provisions of the above guoted Act, to
make the pillgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
addreas in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimagse. .

Your attention is particularly invited to Sectien 4 of the en-
¢losed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relation-
ghip i8 that of a stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman who stood
in loco parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationghip is re-
guested. In case yoaghave femarriedc it 1e also regqueasted that a statement to
that effect be made. 4

-

Forﬁi?ur rbplj;.you may-~use the enclosed envelops which requires
A . X

no postage.
2 () O\CL ;
For The Quéttermaékargcenaral,
" ©.
’-W_gry truly yours,
; f
J
ks
JOHN T. HARRIS, \
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Agsistant.

Envelope.



: . WAR DEPARTMENT ‘ '

«.rICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA
WASHINGTOM

IN' REPLY .REFER TO QM293 A-C
Anderson, Robert May 25, 1929,

7 ff”
Nrs, Estalls ﬁnd'r.on;\iﬁgtil\lg/
Box 640, 5

Dal Rio, Texas,

 §
/
{3
{/

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. '

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the
1ate Private Robert Anderson, Hdq. Co., 809th Pioneer Inf,, whose remains
are now interred in the St. lihiel American Cemetery, Thiaueourt, Meurthe~et-

“0'.11.. France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a mother who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address 1n order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pllgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage. '

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relation-
ship is that of a stepmother, mothsr through adoption or a woman who stood
in loco parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is re-
guested. In case you have remarried it is also requested that a statement to
that effect be 'made. :

For vour reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

% For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

7 &4
/ JOHN T. HARRIS, v
2 incls.

Major, @. M. Corps, f\

Act of Congress. Assistant . ' \/

Envelope.
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QU 293 A-C . : .

/NDTRS (I, Robert - Pvie \ April 11, 1924

Mrs., Bstella Anderson,

Doz 64fhe Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
4o the Dedc Fdoaq Texd@eyhich gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested,

Dear ¥adam:

This Amcrican military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for all time in Europe. Each grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he ceme. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connaotion
with +he improvement work nov in’ progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action o;;féquest on the part of relatives,

Pleass be assurgd that in effecting removal of the dsad, the
utmost réverential care was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed/this sacred duty, For the future, these graves
will be perpetually Aintained By the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting pléoce of our herdes.

Very truly yours,

1-Incl. Assistant,
Record Lard.
‘an .Y {'\
i, RD
b 1 % Filgn i, B4RE0LD T ek

bl 8 ‘y ‘

/.'., -_" s | "\\

» A e

‘.\‘h f
APR 13



Anderson, Robert 3,691,825 -\/

(Surname.) . (Christian name in full.) (Army serial numbal. i
Pvt. Hq,Co., 809 Inf.Pioneer Bn,

(Rank and orgnmzah:%
State your relationship to the deceased

Do you desire the remains brought to the Umted Sc{étes? 5 W

(Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you Yo
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

1f you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent: |

(Namny L.qwess office. ) (Telegraph office.)
S Dl 0t olefbo (B Mreclieaste

umber #nd itroe ML/ HCity or towu ) (State.)
(Slfrn here) /%f 7. 2
(2 4/ 7x U

(Number and street or rural route.) (( 1ty, town, or post office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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I. DATA COMPILATION

A. Location Index Card:-

(1) Name _Anderson, iobert = gar. No. 5691625

(2) Rank £V¥te  organization Hd9. Co. 809th Pioneer inf.,

{3) Date of death . .10=16=18.. 4R S PR LN S BRI s
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(8) Address ,fkifjjfmwmj?f 76y &)( { vAi{f()A. : '/L.wmmmmmmmmmm_mmwmh

oy

(9) Desiraniremains broughtd oMUl Suam eI e it SN (o T Rl

(10) Desirea remains brought to U. S, and interred in Natijonal —_—
Cometery: & I e G bt e S M

(11) If brought back, what shipping instructions? ........coaecildadeiii.

C. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE 4 Date of COMMUNECAtLON oot immimo e

(12) Doee correspondence Change or qualify request as made on A.G.0. card?
LB o N R DRy  RUCHT I REOTMAL R ol (1 L bl b Ll il

L
/

P
S0 L OF, LB A SRR o s o R et T4 T ok ol ot oo B S S eper s S e Rl SR T s e L

(1S5) A. G. O Files EXAMINED by S &, .. (Date) K- 2l - LY

B, (i4)'6, R."B Files - Correspondence (Has reference been made to File No.
Cancellation memos.? 4#1; Does such correspendence, if coi.- "
taining request for | 1sposit10n, reconcile with that of A. G. 0.?jfmégz(i’
(Specify "Yes or "No".) If "No", give date of communication, the
name, addreses, and relationship and substance o{ request.

‘4,'" o &

(15) 6. R. 8. Files EXAMINED by ... % ... .. .. (Date) - o

SRR, si SAad (aver) s




III. FINAL ACTION

A MEMORANDUM' toRDESMISOI ™ in EiSuades (Dave) Lot . el

(16) Removal of Remains (within custody of G.R.S.) to.__._. . il O

Instructions that remains be left undisturbed . %
(Date)

(17)

(18 ATy ped byl b 0 Lo B i iR Cked, DI AREEN St SEE. Rt

B. G. R. § FORM NO.114 made (Date) ...
(Date)
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. . . STATION St’mza?m,-ﬂm.._zl ____________________

To be prepared-in triplicate. DATE How. 7th, 1921

»

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters, Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name ANDERSON, Bobert T T AR RN e
AT AT T e T S LT N P 0Ty o D AN g 0
Ao Ran N N L S s T RAIN i i S PO 8 S1. o R
T A g i e RO 13446 0tig s vl o/ P bl SR S
514D DS TR P v ) 14, H0a)4D Dy o 0 o o Lty
o Cap byl Gt R oAy e

Discrepancy found upon ¢iginterment

LopMGraveENo LR 0 SR
BTGOSO Rowe
e R T SO s
17. , qudianra;u; ..... 4.

19. Commune or town Ste dazaire

20. Dept. or County _;___‘.@{__{n:{_n{_- _____________ 21.Cotint ny iR et A i i,
o ot i TR
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code Hopue MR oetl WA ek ke, DA 1 P e I e S il bR
-

23. Disinterred (Date) __ Nave 7th, 1921 By Ae de HATVEY

24, Inscription on grave marker:

_____ Higa, Coe 809th Pioneer. Inf.

On body?'_

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?

PREPARATION i

.

26. Whaﬁ other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
ide;}ification on body, give description of body in detail),

................ Body-tag-ohecks. Full name on box whidh cheClS.
27, Condition of body .. . padly decomposed, featwres not recognizable, .

28. Nature of burial . gJoclen bex xand wniform . ... Lo i

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S8. records
quoted above?

—————————————————— Nﬁ- d—lﬁ}x‘-@'—-—- e e e R e —mmme————————S S o= == SE T
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Dateg .. mep 1323 - BY.... Ae-do Horvey--.. ‘
31. Ca-skat Bealed by Fasad 4 """A.'"‘Jﬁ."mm"“"”"" P by EVRETORS e ————————

|

Signature of Embalmer, (SuperViSOT_"_kk,_Zi_§Zi¢{1{£%;¢LJ&k??G&ff“"“
m o - / _./ f

by



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) BoxX NG L o e S e

32. Designation of body:
Name _ ANDERSOK, Robert ... Serial No. 3591828 .- --.--_..

Rank__FV6e . . - Organization Hgs.Coe 809th Pioneer Infe .. ... ... . ...

33. Consigned to:

34, Casket boxed and marked (Date) _______ Hovs 7thy 192 B.,"L 3"-xarvqr _______________

35.. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were eonducted and
_accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. ¥

=

Signature of G.R.S. Inspsctor__

o Ee Je Riarddng Copt., UC.

57.

38. Recei¥ed at BRailhead or Point of Concentration: Date -~ . ___)__"_‘_“_“
B GRS Heprasen Rt ve v My e R e
39. Shipped from Railheeg-or Po%pt of Concantrat1on Date /’ /// Ll DN e RN
Isne, A mCtyCOQ / ‘
To Permanent Cemete%’e Il W I ST e I e B | TS
-1 / A
(Name ) ‘

SlgnagﬁﬂéSShfpplng Office
S.D.C

40. Received: Date ;d¢m#hiiEP'”fi1_“m“__ t] _____________ eI oo, Mt L .y G
‘-‘f _% 1 H ‘/_,f
G.R.S. Representative G ______ W g __________ “‘ ST L. s Dt N o SRS S ttivn Ly T SO e

41, Reinterred, _Oise Aisne camutegy Seringes et Nesles Alsne Sept. 18th 1922,

42. Grave No. 35 Sectinniel

43, taoee  Meee % . 0 2500 Row 21

G.R.S5. Representative

® Jo ﬂ‘kﬁg c@to Qc .
Jdte



G. R. S. F-"orn-"a. No.- 16-A . . Place. . ........ . BLRSOR T s ah
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBUR]AL Date .. Ste IRzalre

T REMATNS, OF s tedve b bl e boi A0 B e M el SEHIXE NENBERSL.
ALLLS0L R O o ANTZ A 3691825
RANK oo o _.‘.‘........QB(;A;\MAHON HG5.7C6 . 509 Plioneer Taf :‘ T
2. Llisinterred (date) : b From (give complete location) :
Nove 7th, 1921 - . oi..GTe 342, Cem, 21, o
By : Group ... ST T e O R S0c.-%
3. Reburied (date): Sept. 18th 1922, In (give complete location) :
Oise Aisne Cemetery Seringes et Nesles Aisne Smxt, Gr. 35 block G row. 21. 3
: Lined caskets
By : Group.... Beé-burial § Unit..... ... ... . Natureof reburial &

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

..M _ocden box and uniform. Badly decomposed, features not recognizable. . .. __

5. (a)Identification tags: Buried with body ¥gg -+ ......... Ongravemarker? " lggg il .

Ay &2
.

(b) Other means of identification [oundupon.disinterment, and general remarks :

............................... L B gy

- Pull nam on box and boly ‘tagchecksas  Tilv i

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement). . Indiscernsbl a due . .

(6) Weigh, (estimated) to decomposition.
(¢) Hair—Color .. Black . ..
Quantity  pp13
Characteristics ~ Kinky
(d) Hair on face—Color o ra A e T e
Location
Quantity
() Permanent marks on hody (old secars, peculiarities,

or missing parts . Hom . .

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

___Indiseernsble due to decomposition,

15 B SRt r . w0 G eyt SOPEN N T i
7. Disinterment T e
o " ’// v _£ ‘4_,45—-_9_{—\
supervised by (- / S ;_/,(/—ﬂ'/af_, (Bl 4/ ________ . Approved ; /)/
7

(Title)y it s lds

.’/
/ ’ /,
a4 i g & 2, Ay {
14 & : Pg_S— g = R Y A DR
N B2 Jeppprens, o
Supcrvtsoah,\ [ WPy Approved Wf‘k ol . (Y

L. D. Hays Oeridic) Blake, Gapts QMG,

ot



'

& INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

" Enter information, as noted helow, on reverse side of sheet in the cor esponding wwcmbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded wich G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting
rehurial locations. To be used in answer to Questions 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification

on body. ;
1. Show ::OIdlLI":ilElHle ser 1al numher rank and organization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

~ 2. (ive date and accurate information as to location . from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date land accurate information as to location of reburial amd the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State’to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible. T

5. (a) State whether ulentlhczmon tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by-reporting *“ Yes 7 or ‘“ No” ;

(b) State whether or not bady appears to have been a hospital case. Were.any identifying
articles found in or on body or grave ? List any pers sonal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave, Give any and all information w hich it is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body - description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged sy mmetrically
6n either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing-ieeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the following bhasic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates); and any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH ... All teeth missing through previous
extraction (not “those fractured or

displaced ld recent wounds) should
be scratched out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH ... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD CrRown\&; PORCELAIN CROWN
: gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), OLD CROWN
& T3 - thus:
GOLD ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK . ... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD BRIDGE .
gold bridge, gold and por celain bridge)
thu :
: SILVER FILLING OLD FILLING
FILLINGS .. Draw ‘filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING

possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING

5!1\ er,cement), thus :

—CAVITY DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES) % ... Outline location and size ol cavity, PECAYED /) o DECAYED

shode in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ... kI Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word * clasp "

* N
= 7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person
approving samie.

Q. Show name of person supervising the raburial and the nams and title of the personapprov ing

Sallle.
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It is Mtory upon this omu 0 cecure w d,patui
t0 o statemont iuliegting whether you wish the remains of your

late husband, Privato Robt. Andeison, Serial Wos aﬁms. Hidqa0os

809tk Ploaser Inf. 1oft in France, aund 1f not, whether y-u desize

$he bedy %o bo retwrmed o tho Unived Staten and' delivered vo m,.

or xmm in t'hh Hatioml Cemetory at Arlingtn, Yas .

our nﬁy :whrm the omolased ponalty eavelope -Moh'

requires no postage, w be grut:l.y appreaiated.
By sthority of the Quartormstor Uomorsls
| " Re Ha SRARNGH,

Captain, u.omm
Qtﬂ.ur m Uhorgas

}/)\ [”)1*)47' ¢ LAY Be waiu,‘ ‘

Coptain, AtMﬁ

/e




K X ®9®
4.R.5,Form 4120 : 4 - g :
Shinninz Inquiry, AR DIPARTHENT ~tvh

OFRICE op v4ﬁ o"an.uqrssmﬂa OENTRAL OF THS ARMY

'ES REAISTRATION STRVICE
TASHINATON

FROM: thief, Graves Rezistration Service, 2.%,0T,

™ ¥ra. Wstella B. Anderseon, Box 640, Del Rio, Tex.
: dies y t. Hobert 1

SUBJECT: Disvosition of remains of Ex Seerkihudsrnor

zcords of thiz office chow your regusst to be ag follows:

"~ not- returnsd to United Snateqxrxxxx;x
................................... L AINTETEE Al st a e vt SNl e

I1f 2ny modifications of tha forezoing are dssired vlease
write same fully on the other side of this sheet

The nearsst livinz reletive may choeose between, (1) return
of remninz to homsa for burial; (2) interment in Arlin~ton, Va,,
Netional femstery; or (3) remzin in France,

You ars requasted to fill out the followins without delzy
and return in enclosed nmennlty envaolope, which does not require
vostace,

By authority ef the Quartermastar Genernl:

OYARLRS , PIERCE

Colonel, U,5, Army.
i NAYE OF NQ, & STREET TOWN STATH
e AT 0 ¥ 5 ! >
‘Tidow F ]
’F', §
ghildren(Name oldast firat) " o I
{ 4 !
| ¥ P53 i

Father

lkother

Brothers

Sisters 5
%
- i\ 4"
3 = I ¢
3 el e T
I, W B B RN e s T PARGARRTE g b b e ot L e

Na/7154 /LT, wy



Wy R

7

G.R.S. Form #120 .
Shipping Inquiry. W WAR DEPARTHENT © JUN 171920
OFFJ. ‘HE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL RMY g3m24
AVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
WASHINGTON
FROM: Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q.v.C,
TO: Hroe Botolls B, gngargqgsisax 620, Dl Rio, Tcaage

SUBJECT: Remaine of. . Py, Bohort Andarsc,

The records of this office show that you have requested that his

. body be___ Nt zoturied to United Statess

- P

If these are not the correct instructions, please change them. Make
changes on reverse s8ide of this sheet.

Tne nearest living relative may choose betwesen,(l) return of the body
to any address in the United States; (2) interment in Arlington, Va., National
Cemetery; or (3) remain in France.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:
CHARL:S C. PIERCE,
Colonel, U.S. Army.

NAME OF NO. & STREET TOWN STATE
Soldier’s Widow T T T
Soldier’'s Children 1.

(Name oldest first) 2.

. .
Father | : A T o )
Mother o~ ' g T

| 5 4

Brothers .. Tt T
(Kame oldest first) 2. ‘.
gisters
Date Signature
Address_.. . . e oo Relationship.. .. ... ..

Note:- Instructions on the reverse side of this shest should be cafefully read
before filling out this paper. (OVER)



INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT

1. This paper MUST he signed by the person who is the NEXT of kin in the order
shown in the square on other side of this shest.

2. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the near-
est living relatives in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

3. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the legally
appointed guardian of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in
this matter.

4. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative, if living
near you, to fill out this paper.

5. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the
nearest relatives are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

6. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in,
the case of this body.

s Use_the enclosed envelope - pay no postage.



CONMPILATION OF DISPOSTTICN OF REMAINS DATA

I. LOCATION INDEX CARD: g §

(2) Meme . ... Anderson, Robert. .. ... ... sy Nod i 5691828, 7 &
Typ,. . ILE ...
(b) Rank. ... PVt -------------- Organization -ﬁmﬁc----ﬂﬂghh--l?innaar..znf, w
Cause of TRV o R - < ,
(c) Date of deatn 10-16-18  death Lobar Pnewmonia.............. T
IZ. REGISTRATION CARD,=(Check Reg.,Card Inf. against Loc. Ind,Inf,)s Q5
() Grave Ho..342 Row .=m........ i Al Rt N Y, . ol
(t) Emerg, Address. ... R e R LN A, R T Sl S Sy el
III, Files of soldiers dying from comtageous diseases.....No.card......-... CKR HDP---.-.-

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

; = 4 = :
oS .../'....f.., /»/ ’é o o WA Z‘:’»'C’T?'L’(‘C//} 7/{ S JHU S po-6-20

.................................................... U Bl SO 7 e A S e RO

...............................................................................

\ Ve Following advice forwarded to Europe by - Eizzigrogftransml‘ttﬂ0_;‘14L£1_ iggo

Can 2-Not b be.ailunmed(GS.)............ i B R 2

VI, Form 115 forwarded %o G.R.S, Hoboken, N.J.

VII,SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS
Date of Relationship g g
and. SoUrLe....q.esn e e ol A KT Y TR s SR Desires Action._taken

CQUNTRY France CEMETERY NO. 23
‘ro?oso FOR” 115"‘A
August y 1920

=666 /MB



7

‘ GﬁAVE LOCATION BLANK:.'_

LOCATION OF THE .GRAVE OF

R T
(Give Cemetery, Town and Depargruent.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used. /

1 “/ Lo iaprlac il

HOW MARKED : Name Pegh. . A7, i 0. Crosstife . bvi ot
w. 4
Headboardf............. Bottlef............

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with bodyf.............0

Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker®..........

If name unknown and tags missing, déscription and marks
should be given here’: ,

(Slgnatnrq a.nd Rarik of Reporting Officer.)

This portion to be sant to Chief of Graves Registration Sar?j‘



